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1 103 Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Sue's House Permanent Supportive Housing FY19 $53,789 $53,789 Tier 1
2 95 El Refugio, Inc. FY2019 Rapid Rehousing $62,480 $116,269 Tier 1
3 92 Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Community Housing Connection Expansion $144,048 $260,317 Tier 1
4 91 Mesilla Valley Community of Hope MV Rapid ReHousing Consolidation FY 2019 $241,657 $501,974 Tier 1
5 90 Community Against Violence, Inc. Community Against Violence DV/SA Housing Project 2019 $139,702 $641,676 Tier 1
6 90 Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence La Vida Nueva $251,365 $893,041 Tier 1
7 90 County of Sandoval Sandoval County (B) 2019 $106,725 $999,766 Tier 1
8 89 Casa Milagro Inc. Casa Milagro Supportive Housing $110,245 $1,110,011 Tier 1
9 89 Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Community Housing Connection FY2019 $310,456 $1,420,467 Tier 1
10 89 Abode Inc Abode Permanent Supportive Housing FY19 $53,915 $1,474,382 Tier 1
11 87 Santa Fe Community Housing Trust CoC Renewal FY2019 (Shelter Plus Care) $160,661 $1,635,043 Tier 1
12 87 Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico Chuska Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2019 $70,614 $1,705,657 Tier 1
13 87 DreamTree Project, Inc. Casitas Transitional Living $109,425 $1,815,082 Tier 1
14 86 San Juan County Partnership SJCP PSH 2019 Consolidation $253,764 $2,068,846 Tier 1
15 85 Youth Shelters and Family Services Rapid Rehousing for Homeless Youth in Santa Fe $154,551 $2,223,397 Tier 1
16 85 Saint Elizabeth Shelter Corporation Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program 2019 $64,403 $2,287,800 Tier 1
17 83 Santa Fe Community Housing Trust Housing Trust Sites (Village Sage/StageCoach) $151,492 $2,439,292 Tier 1
18 80 County of Sandoval Sandoval County (A) 2019 $202,911 $2,642,203 Tier 1
19 79 El Refugio, Inc. FY2019 Transitional Housing Project $65,725 $2,707,928 Tier 1
20 79 DreamTree Project, Inc. Taos Rehousing $122,867 $2,830,795 Tier 1
21 78 La Casa, Inc. La Casa RRH 2019 $99,495 $2,930,290 Tier 1
22 78 The Life Link The Life Link La Luz PRA 2019 $233,087 $3,163,377 Tier 1
23 77 The Life Link The Life Link S+C AB 2019 $734,743 $3,898,120 Tier 1
24 76 Samaritan House Inc Samaritan House- Permanent Housing (2019) $130,517 $4,028,637 Tier 1
25 73 Saint Elizabeth Shelter Corporation Casa Cerrillos Permanent H:::;"Vfaflor Homeless Disabled 2019 $167,562 $4,196,199 Tier 1
26 68 El Camino Real Housing Authority Shelter Plus Care 11 2019 $102,236 $4,298,435 Tier 1
27 58 El Camino Real Housing Authority Shelter Plus Care | 2019 $191,684 $4,490,119 Tier 1
28 56 Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence Safe at Home $336,815 $4,826,934 Tier 1
29 CES New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness Balance of State Coordinated Entry $55,786 $4,882,720 Tier 1
30 HMIS New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness NM HMIS (1) 2019 $163,714 $5,046,434 Tier 1
31 CES Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Mesilla Valley Coordinated Entry SSO FY2019 $93,090 $5,139,524 Tier 1
32 CES New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness BoS Coordinated Entry DV 2019 $41,528 $5,181,052 Tier 1
33 85 Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Desert Hope PSH $99,579 $5,280,631 Tier 1
34 85 Saint Elizabeth Shelter Corporation Casa Cerillos Expansion $120,520 $5,401,151 Tier 1
35 DV Bonus Battered Family Services Gallup DV Joint TH & RRH $668,069 $6,069,220 Tier 2
36 :o'\:LSs New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness NM HMIS Expansion $127,600 $6,196,820 Tier 2
CES . - . .
37 New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness Balance of State Coordinated Entry Expansion $145,200 $6,342,020 Tier 2
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